APPAREL - CHILDREN
4025 ACTIVE RIDE SHOP
2025 BABY SHOPPE
5080 OLD NAVY

5085 XXI FOREVER
4040 ZUMIEZ

APPAREL - MEN

4025 ACTIVE RIDE SHOP
3045 BANANA REPUBLIC
5080 OLD NAVY

4030 PACSUN

4035 VANS

5085 XXI FOREVER

4040 ZUMIEZ

APPAREL - WOMEN
4025 ACTIVE RIDE SHOP
3045 BANANA REPUBLIC
5055 CHICO’S

3040 FRANCESCA’S
5080 OLD NAVY

4030 PACSUN

4035 VANS

2030 VICTORIA’S SECRET
3035 WHITE HOUSE | BLACK MARKET
4020 WINDSOR

5085 XXI FOREVER

4040 ZUMIEZ

BOOKS, MUSIC, ENTERTAINMENT,

HOME & GIFTS

BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS

COLOR ME MINE

LOST LEVELS VIDEO GAME SHOP + ARCADE
LOVESAC

MINISO

SLEEP NUMBER

3065
5010
3022
5065
3025

COSMETICS, HAIR & SKIN CARE
2035 BATH & BODY WORKS

3070 COOKIE CUTTERS HAIRCUTS FOR KIDS
2040 EUROPEAN WAX CENTER
5050 FACELOGIC

3055 IRIDESCENT NAIL LOUNGE
5030 MADISON REED

2043  MASSAGE HEIGHTS

3090 NIRVANA THREADING SALON
5040 SEPHORA

4045 SUGAR BLOSSOM LASHES
4060 THE DEN SALON

5035 VICARA AVEDA SALON SPA
2030  VICTORIA’S SECRET

5085 XXI FOREVER

EYEWEAR

3030 LENSCRAFTERS
5057 SUNGLASS HUT
5085 XXI FOREVER

FINE JEWELRY
3050 DANIEL’S JEWELERS
3005 GEMORIE
JARED THE GALLERIA OF JEWELRY

GROCERY
TRADER JOE'S

PROFESSIONAL OFFICES
13920 CITY CENTER DRIVE

260
210
250
235
255
240
230
290
200

ALIGN HOMES

AMERICAN MONEY GROUP

BLDG REALTY, INC

IAN FINANCIAL GROUP

JUMPER CAPITAL

MORMINO & LEE

REDWOOD FAMILY CARE NETWORK
REDWOOD FAMILY CARE NETWORK
THE SHOPPES AT CHINO HILLS
MANAGEMENT OFFICE

PROFESSIONAL OFFICES
13925 CITY CENTER DRIVE

230
220
210
200
2015

DREAM CHASERS

GARBAGE DREAM AGENCY
JAMISON EMPTING CRONIN, LLP
TAILORED SPACE

US ARMY

RESTAURANTS & SPECIALTY FOOD

2060
3010
3042
3052

3020
4005
3080
3015

3097
3060
2065
3085
4015
4075
3095

2005
5005
3093
2055

AFTERS ICE CREAM

BAKED DESSERT BAR
BRUNK'S BUTCHERY

3CATEA

CALIFORNIA PIZZA KITCHEN
CAVA

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL
HOTTIES FRIED CHICKEN
KLATCH COFFEE

P.F. CHANG'S CHINA BISTRO
PANERA BREAD

PRESSED

RA SUSHI BAR RESTAURANT
ROCKY MOUNTAIN CHOCOLATE FACTORY
7 LEAVES CAFE

SEMILLAS CANTINA
SILVERLAKE RAMEN
STARBUCKS (IN BARNES & NOBLE)
THE KICKIN' CRAB

THE STAND

URBAN FISH TACO
WETZEL'S PRETZELS

WOOD RANCH BBQ & GRILL
YARD HOUSE BAR & GRILL

SERVICES

5045
4010
4000
5000
4003
3021
2050
2075
5013
2013

BEVERLY HILLS REJUVENATION

CLUB PILATES

COMERICA BANK

DENTAL MATRIX

THE JOINT

REMOVERY

RESTORE HYPER WELLNESS

SAINT SAVANT MEDICAL AESTHETICS
CHW - PHONE REPAIR

YOGA SIX

SHOES, HANDBAGS & ACCESSORIES

3045
5020
5055
3075
3040
5080
4035
4020
5085
4040

BANANA REPUBLIC
BRIGHTON COLLECTIBLES
CHICO’S

CLAIRE'S

FRANCESCA'’S

OLD NAVY

VANS

WINDSOR

XXI FOREVER

ZUMIEZ

PEYTON DRIVE

Directory of Stores

GRAND AVENUE

3005 3010 3015
WEST WIND PARKING

3021
3022
3025

3030

3035

XXI FOREVER 5045
5085

3042

PANERA BREAD

OLD NAVY S30 Sz
5080

BANANA REPUBLIC
3045

CHICO'S
5055
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PROMENADE

MAIN STREET

CITY CENTER DRIVE

CHIPOTLE
4005

4020 4025

4030 4035 4040 4042 VI(TORI;&:ECR“

4003

4000

EAST WIND PARKING

3095

3093

RA SUSHI
2065

2025 2028

2020

2015
2013

SUITE 2028

2ND FLOOR

STARS PARKING
2010
SEMILLAS
CANTINA
4075 THE KICKIN’ CRAB
2005 m
SHOPPES DRIVE
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ATM GUEST MANAGEMENT & RESTROOMS SECURITY BIKE RACK TESLA CHARGING EVgo CHARGING
SERVICES PROFESSIONAL OFFICE STATIONS STATIONS

OFFICES

2ND FLOOR

BOYS REPUBLIC DRIVE

EVgo

FASTCHARGING

EVgo

FASTCHARGING

SUN PARKING
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at chino hills
FOR FASHION, FOOD & FUN



